
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Christian ROBERT
Vesoul Haute-Saône Orientation
Course : H75
Distance : 2610m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:37:01 (14'11"/km)

7/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:25:51
2. Vic VANDERSTRAETEN 0:27:21
3. Jos THYS 0:31:15

1. 180 00:04:19 200m 21'35"/km
2. 182 00:02:23 00:06:42 257m 9'16"/km
3. 208 00:09:15 00:15:57 575m 16'05"/km
4. 189 00:03:10 00:19:07 209m 15'09"/km
5. 203 00:08:06 00:27:13 374m 21'39"/km
6. 63 00:03:37 00:30:50 266m 13'36"/km
7. 204 00:02:03 00:32:53 167m 12'17"/km
8. 165 00:02:43 00:35:36 235m 11'34"/km
9. 999 00:01:25 00:37:01 215m 6'35"/km
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